
Gjøvik Pistolklubb
Postboks 736 Kirkeby
2805 GJØVIK
Tlf: 90634222
info@gjovikpk.com

NSF-Id: 335767

Dato: 04.07.2020

Stevneleder: Jan Fredrik Kvam

Dommer: Jan Olav Skinstad Jan Fredrik Kvam

Norgesfelt Start 1 04.07.20

Deltakere / Starter: 28 / 67

Felt
 Deltakere: 28  

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Tore Stensby Løiten sportsskyttere 8/0 10/2 10/0 7/3 8/0 9/2 9/5 12/0 12 73
2  Arild Brattrud Dokka Pistolklubb 9/0 12/3 10/0 7/3 8/3 9/1 9/6 8/0 16 72
3  Erik Eggen Åmillom Furusjøen Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 4/0 8/2 5/0 7/1 10/2 10/1 6 61
4  Svein Ivar Holthe Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/0 8/1 6/0 0/0 6/2 9/2 12/1 11/1 7 57

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 10/1 10/1 8/2 6/1 9/2 7/4 12/0 11 71
2  Knut Erik Berget Nesbyen Pistolklubb 5/0 6/1 7/0 4/0 8/3 8/0 6/2 12/0 6 56

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Stephan Schwarzer Lillehammer Pistolklubb 9/0 10/0 6/0 9/2 6/4 6/1 9/1 8/1 9 63
2  Conrad Lauritz Holm Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 7/0 12/0 9/0 0/0 7/4 7/2 8/3 10/0 9 60
3  Trond Are Svartbekk Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 6/2 4/0 2/0 8/3 7/0 7/2 12/2 9 55
4  Marielle Anita Vigdis Larsen-Nodland Dokka Pistolklubb 5/0 9/0 5/0 4/1 7/3 6/1 6/1 4/1 7 46
5  Johan Kristian Korsvold Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/0 6/0 6/0 3/1 6/3 6/0 4/1 6/0 5 41
6  Øyvind Lundberg Gjøvik Pistolklubb 2/0 0/0 4/1 6/1 5/2 2/0 5/0 8/0 4 32
7  Svein Erik Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 2/0 8/0 2/0 3/0 4/1 3/0 2/0 4/0 1 28

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Ole Martin Tvetbråten Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 12/1 4/1 6/2 8/1 10/0 2/0 10/0 5 61
2  Rune Øversveen Dokka Pistolklubb 3/0 9/0 8/1 5/2 6/4 8/1 9/3 9/0 11 57
3  Bjørn Berntsen Furusjøen Pistolklubb 8/0 10/0 4/0 4/0 6/2 9/0 7/1 8/0 3 56
4  Mats Maciej Blickström Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 8/0 10/1 6/0 2/0 5/1 0/0 10/3 8/0 5 49
5  Mats Johansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/0 8/1 8/1 2/0 6/2 5/0 6/1 8/0 5 48
6  Ole-Petter Pedersen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 6/0 7/0 3/0 6/2 5/0 6/6 6/1 9 47

 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Ole Johan Elvestad Lillehammer Pistolklubb 9/0 10/0 8/0 8/3 8/3 11/2 8/3 12/2 13 74
2  Arild Brattrud Dokka Pistolklubb 9/0 10/0 10/0 8/2 8/2 11/1 7/1 10/0 6 73

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Trond Are Svartbekk Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 10/0 10/0 8/2 6/2 7/1 4/2 8/0 7 62
2  Knut Erik Berget Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/0 8/0 8/0 6/0 8/2 3/0 7/1 8/0 3 56

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Marielle Anita Vigdis Larsen-Nodland Dokka Pistolklubb 7/0 8/0 9/0 6/3 7/3 9/1 6/2 10/1 10 62
2  Johnny Strøm Lillehammer Pistolklubb 8/0 4/0 8/0 6/1 6/4 8/6 6/4 12/0 15 58

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Kenneth Myhre Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 2/0 6/0 8/1 3/1 4/1 6/1 6/0 12/1 5 47
2  Mats Johansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/0 4/0 4/0 3/0 6/1 4/1 4/1 8/0 3 38
3  Hege Pettersen-Moe Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 2/0 3/0 5/0 4/1 2/1 7/0 4/0 2 33

 
Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Svein Ivar Holthe Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 12/0 10/0 9/3 7/2 9/0 7/3 11/0 8 74
2  Conrad Lauritz Holm Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 6/0 8/0 7/0 9/0 5/1 7/1 6/1 11/1 4 59

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 3/0 10/1 8/1 5/2 7/1 9/2 8/4 11/0 11 61
 

Felt Militær :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr
1  Trond Are Svartbekk Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 10/0 7/0 8/3 7/1 8/0 6/1 8/0 5 61
2  Jan Helge Ryttersveen Johansen Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 6/0 4/0 6/0 5/1 6/1 5/1 5/1 8/1 5 45
3  Svein Erik Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/0 0/0 4/0 4/1 3/1 6/0 5/0 5/0 2 31
4  Knut Erik Berget Nesbyen Pistolklubb 3/0 8/1 2/0 4/0 5/2 2/0 0/0 2/1 4 26
5  Jørn Erik Myhre Gjøvik Pistolklubb 3/0 3/0 4/0 0/0 4/0 4/0 3/0 4/0 0 25
6  Ole Martin Tvetbråten Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 2/0 0/0 2/0 5/1 2/0 5/0 2/0 1 24

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Kenneth Myhre Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 4/0 7/0 8/1 5/1 7/3 8/1 6/2 9/0 8 54
2  Mats Maciej Blickström Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 7/0 4/0 7/1 7/3 8/1 0/0 4/2 6/1 8 43
3  Rune Øversveen Dokka Pistolklubb 2/0 8/0 3/0 7/3 5/0 5/0 6/0 5/0 3 41
4  Frank Roger Wikstrøm Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/0 4/0 6/0 0/0 5/1 0/0 4/2 6/0 3 29

 
Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Arild Brattrud Dokka Pistolklubb 9/0 10/1 10/1 7/2 6/3 11/2 9/4 10/1 14 72
2  Ole Johan Elvestad Lillehammer Pistolklubb 8/0 10/0 7/1 4/1 5/1 8/0 7/1 9/1 5 58
3  Johnny Strøm Lillehammer Pistolklubb 3/0 6/0 10/1 9/0 7/4 4/0 9/1 2/1 7 50

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Svein Ivar Holthe Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 10/1 10/3 7/5 8/2 11/4 8/3 8/0 18 71
2  Conrad Lauritz Holm Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 9/0 9/0 9/1 7/4 7/2 8/0 8/5 11/1 13 68

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Stephan Schwarzer Lillehammer Pistolklubb 8/0 12/2 10/0 8/2 6/2 8/2 9/1 10/0 9 71
2  Trond Are Svartbekk Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 6/0 6/0 6/3 5/2 8/0 3/1 9/0 6 50
3  Bjørn Berntsen Furusjøen Pistolklubb 6/0 0/0 4/0 4/0 4/1 4/0 2/0 4/0 1 28
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Felt Revolver :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Rune Øversveen Dokka Pistolklubb 6/0 7/0 4/0 7/1 7/1 7/1 6/2 8/0 5 52
2  Mats Maciej Blickström Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 6/0 8/0 6/0 4/1 2/0 8/1 3/0 4/0 2 41
3  Kenneth Myhre Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 4/0 6/0 2/0 5/1 6/1 4/0 3/0 6/0 2 36

 
Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Inge Morten Nordrumshaugen Brumunddal Pistolkl. 8/0 10/1 9/1 5/1 7/3 8/1 8/3 10/2 12 65
2  Tore Stensby Løiten sportsskyttere 7/0 8/0 9/0 6/3 7/1 10/2 8/4 10/0 10 65
3  Erik Eggen Åmillom Furusjøen Pistolklubb 5/0 6/0 9/0 8/2 7/1 10/1 6/2 10/1 7 61
4  Jan Helge Ryttersveen Johansen Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 8/0 8/1 6/0 8/1 6/2 8/1 8/1 8/0 6 60
5  Ole Johan Elvestad Lillehammer Pistolklubb 8/0 8/1 3/0 8/3 6/3 10/0 8/2 6/0 9 57
6  Sjur Arne Kleiven Lillehammer Pistolklubb 7/0 8/0 7/1 3/2 7/1 4/0 6/2 9/1 7 51
7  Arild Brattrud Dokka Pistolklubb 8/0 8/0 7/0 5/4 5/0 8/0 5/0 4/0 4 50
8  Rune Øversveen Dokka Pistolklubb 3/0 4/0 3/0 6/2 6/3 5/0 6/0 5/0 5 38
9  Bjørn Berntsen Furusjøen Pistolklubb 5/0 10/1 3/0 0/0 5/2 3/0 6/1 6/0 4 38

10  Marielle Anita Vigdis Larsen-Nodland Dokka Pistolklubb 3/0 6/0 3/0 2/1 5/1 4/0 5/2 4/0 4 32
 

Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Svein Ivar Holthe Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 6/0 9/1 6/3 5/3 6/0 8/3 8/0 10 56
2  Sjur Arne Kleiven Lillehammer Pistolklubb 8/0 6/0 7/0 4/1 5/0 8/0 5/0 10/0 1 53
3  Inge Morten Nordrumshaugen Brumunddal Pistolkl. 6/0 4/0 4/0 6/1 6/3 7/1 6/1 4/1 7 43
4  Johnny Strøm Lillehammer Pistolklubb 3/0 7/0 4/0 7/2 3/0 6/0 6/1 2/0 3 38
5  Bjørn Berntsen Furusjøen Pistolklubb 2/0 4/0 2/0 3/1 3/0 0/0 2/0 2/0 1 18
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